Position

Inform. Systems Asset Mgr.

It Specialist

Buyer

Work Planning Technician

Custodian

Inventory Control Clerk

Student Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset
management/Warehou
se

Asset

management/Warehou
se

Total Wages

$89,363

$83,890

$52,077

$47,214

$33,264

$29,112

$504

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,475

$25,450

$15,304

$28,561

$28,425

$18,131

$0



