Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inform. Systems Asset Mgr.		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$89,363	\$34,475
It Specialist		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$83,890	\$25,450
Buyer		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$52,077	\$15,304
Work Planning Technician		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$47,214	\$28,561
Custodian		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$33,264	\$28,425
Inventory Control Clerk		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$29,112	\$18,131
Student Aide		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Asset management/Warehou se	\$504	\$0